
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

111 

21 

54 

37 

5 

117 

56 

55 

18 

2 

52 

66 

6 

16 

61 

3 

9 

72 

65 

30 

99 

25 

51 

81 

39 

121 

8 

45 

Vorname 

Tobias 

Jan Frank 

Ian 

Reinhard 

Lex 

Runck 

Ton 

Ernst 

Gert 

Gerard 

Franz 

Franz 

Roel 

Oliver 

Steve 

Guust 

Henk 

Ben 

Cord 

Luca 

Jan 

Maximilian 

Marc 

Cordula 

Jan 

Bruno 

Alex 

Hans 

Nachname 

Werner 

Bakker 

Stetlner 

Neumair 

van Dijk 

Tillman 

Groot 

Hagen 

Boon 

Brom van de 

Heller 

Glauser 

Pasop 

Schleifer 

Parrot 

van Gool 

Nebbeling 

Mensink 

Wanneke 

Bettini 

Brouwer 

Hirthammer 

Michot 

Claussen 

Koning 

Buzinkay 

Siertsema 

de Wit 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

GBR 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

SUI 

NED 

GER 

GBR 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

ITA 

NED 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

NED 

AUT 

NED 

NED 

Motorrad 

König 

BSA 

Seeley G 50 

Petty Manx 

Suzuki 

Seeley G50 

Petty Manx 

Honda 500 

Honda 500 

Honda 500 

Suzuki 

Seeley G 50 

Triumph 

Norton Manx 

Honda Drixton 

Norton Manx 

Honda 

Norton Manx 

Velocette 

Patton 

BSA 

Petty Manx 

Norton Manx 

Triumph T100R 

BSA 

Norton Manx 

Ducati 

König 

Klasse 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.402 

1:48.797 

1:50.030 

1:50.365 

1:50.392 

1:52.203 

1:53.481 

1:53.550 

1:53.909 

1:54.217 

1:54.498 

1:54.586 

1:55.091 

1:56.508 

1:57.641 

1:58.405 

1:58.941 

2:00.422 

2:00.552 

2:00.985 

2:01.255 

2:01.295 

2:01.970 

2:02.618 

2:03.675 

2:05.347 

2:05.372 

2:06.958 

Diff. 

3.395 

4.628 

4.963 

4.990 

6.801 

8.079 

8.148 

8.507 

8.815 

9.096 

9.184 

9.689 

11.106 

12.239 

13.003 

13.539 

15.020 

15.150 

15.583 

15.853 

15.893 

16.568 

17.216 

18.273 

19.945 

19.970 

21.556 

Abstand 

3.395 

1.233 

0.335 

0.027 

1.811 

1.278 

0.069 

0.359 

0.308 

0.281 

0.088 

0.505 

1.417 

1.133 

0.764 

0.536 

1.481 

0.130 

0.433 

0.270 

0.040 

0.675 

0.648 

1.057 

1.672 

0.025 

1.586 

In Runde 

2 

8 

3 

8 

6 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

3 

4 

4 

8 

8 

4 

4 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

Runden 

2 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

28 

14 

112 

118 

69 

17 

113 

7 

Vorname 

Hans Georg 

Hans 

Michael 

Marco 

No 

Franz 

Renate 

Rob 

Nachname 

Stütz 

van de Starre 

Brauneder 

Hirt 

Scholl 

Schleifer 

Häpe 

van Teulingen 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

NED 

Motorrad 

Petty Manx 

Suzuki 

Norton Manx 

Aermachi Spitit 

Seele G50 

Norton Manx 

Drixton Honda 

Drixton Honda 

Klasse 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 1 

IHRO 2 

IHRO 2 

Beste Zeit. 

2:07.167 

2:08.087 

2:09.104 

2:11.780 

2:12.536 

2:15.503 

2:17.794 

Diff. 

21.765 

22.685 

23.702 

26.378 

27.134 

30.101 

32.392 

Abstand 

0.209 

0.920 

1.017 

2.676 

0.756 

2.967 

2.291 

In Runde 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

0 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 
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